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Price
308.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.38% (-10.80)

US9418481035
WAT

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

18,478 EUR
S&P 500

308.50 EUR (33)
314.60 EUR (33)
308.60 EUR
308.60 EUR
308.60 EUR
319.40 EUR
324.20 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 941848103

350.00
300.00
250.00

200.00 ﬁ
!

150.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9418481035&ID_NOTATION=291418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9418481035&ID_NOTATION=291418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f526a5e6a8bde2df6aa7c43e0c0eed5553f65471f48891df1b5d102a7c266ef2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=751d722cf56168059&time=1716629903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=161d1df801a1dcc3ee7b34d71a054077ccd3430f994c12a294a3ee34df2030a0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ea2b692003bf2496&time=1716629903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25706639d5e14f39235ef8a8b0ba9bfaeedfbba6547180a24c79a0b1bdd8ef03&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afb20be7c9f36bd00&time=1716629903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae04b2b98b2ff9233ee8d81f227cff53f4427f199ea9db162e8d7525fe9e3a46&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7939f6446d43ffa7&time=1716629903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e66bc14985491f4af35af63f8e72c055a9ea225c1957fb3843d19c9a49a44c68&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8b8467ae37889b0a1&time=1716629903&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/24 08:03:08 Sy

Price

308.60 EUR Ii

Difference © -3.38%(-10.80) 350.00 f f

| |
General attributes ﬁ I |
ISIN US9418481035 300.00 ! |F ﬁ
Symbol WAT i |'L
Exchange Frankfurt |
Currency EUR r w
250.00 M ih \

Sector Technology | |
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 18,478 EUR

Benchmark S&P 500 200.00 F‘Nu'ﬁh

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 308.50 EUR (33)

Ask (Ask size) 314.60 EUR (33) 150.00

Open 308.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 308.60 EUR

Low 308.60 EUR

Close (prev. day) 319.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 324.20 EUR

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Price data

Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 323.06 EUR (0)

Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 302.24 EUR (2)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 301.74 EUR (1)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 271.46 EUR (3)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 329.40 EUR (2024/05/16)

Perf (%) +26.75% +28.79% +23.80% YTD Low | date 272.10 EUR (2024/04/19)

Perf (abs.) +67.40 +71.40 +61.40 52 Weeks High | date 329.40 EUR (2024/05/16)

Beta 1.52 1.10 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date 222.00 EUR (2023/10/31)

Volatility  27.80 29.64 29.55
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 311.80 EUR 0.00 4
23
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:06 307.60 EUR 0.00 2
24
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 336.79 USD 266.42 22,986
23
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 307.90 EUR 0.00 1
24
London Stock 2024/05/ 16:14 352.46 USD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35559275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805453

WATERS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:11 308.60 EUR 0.00

08:03 308.60 EUR 0.00

09:30 307.40 EUR 0.00

08:16 308.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12617

WATERS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Woaters:

Contact Details
WATERS CORP.

34 Maple Street - 01757 Milford
Telefon: +1-508-478-2000

Fax: +1-508-872-1990

E-mail: customerservice@waters.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Flemming Chairman of Board of

@rnskov Directors

Pearl Shirley Member of Board of

Huang Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Kuebler Directors

Daniel Brennan Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Baddour Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Vergnano Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Fearon Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Jiang Member of Board of
Directors

Udit Batra Chairman of Managing
Board

Amol Chaubal Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customerservice@waters.com
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